

A CO-EDUCATIONAL DAY SCHOOL

DOON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BASIRHAT

VILL & P.O.: PIFA, P.S.: BASIRHAT, DIST.: NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL, PIN: 743422

Ref. No	Date

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.N	NAME	FATHER'S/ SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION	CONTACT NO.	ADDRESS
01	Mr. Sujit Kumar Sardar	Lt. Shri Sakti Prasad Sardar	Chairman	Social Service	7412584759	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
02	Mr. Chinmoy Sana	Shri Chittaranjan Sana	Secretary	Business	8541265742	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
03	Panchanan Tripathy	Shri S.C Tripathy	Member Executive Secretary	Principal	7017584560	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
04	Paramita Kundu	Shri Paras Kundu	Member-Teacher Representative	Teacher	9657410025	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
05	Diptimayee Tripathy	Shri Monoranjan	Member-Teacher Representative	Teacher	6398412500	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
06	Mr. Praveen Dutta	Shri Pankaj Dutta	Member-Parent Representative	Business	8745125987	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
07	Mrs. Agnishikha	Shri Pravinda	Member-Parent Representative	House Wife	8923584526	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
08	Priti Pandey	Shri Sunil Pandey	Member- Female Representative	Teacher	9999457125	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
09	Mrs. Shristi Nayar	Shri Karan Nayar	Member-Other CBSE School Principal	Principal- school name	63214785259	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas
10	Mr. Shivam Pandey	Shri N.K. Pamdey	Member-Other CBSE School Principal	Principal- school name	6587412589	Basirhat, N- 24 Paraganas

Principal DOON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Pifa Basirhat (W.B.)

Subout Da Basirhat Rabindra Nazrul Educational And Social Welfare Trust

Phone: 1800-121-889911 (Toll Free)

Mobile: 6292110118 / 6292110119 / 6292110120 Web: www.disbasirhat.co.in

E-mail: DIDS@disbasirhat.co.in / Info@disbasirhat.co.in



A CO-EDUCATIONAL DAY SCHOOL

DOON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

VILL & P.O.: PIFA, P.S.: BASIRHAT, DIST.: NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL, PIN: 743422

11	Ms. Kavita	Shri Tarun	Member-Other State	Principal-	7145789865	Basirhat, N-
	Chaudhary	Chaudhary	Board School	school name		24 Paraganas
			Principal			
12	Mr. Mohit	Shri Naveen	Member-Other State	Principal-	8523697412	Basirhat, N-
	Kumar	Prakash	Board School	school name		24 Paraganas
			Principal			
13	Mr. Dev Roy	Shri Kapil Roy	Member	Educationalist	9741257456	Basirhat, N-
						24 Paraganas
14	Mr. Hitesh	Shri Jagpal	Member	Advocate	88990025457	Basirhat, N-
	Soni	Soni	< //>	(0)		24 Paraganas
15	Mrs.	Shri Karan	Member	House wife	7469871035	Basirhat, N-
	Hemlata					24 Paraganas

DEEDS NOT WORDS

Principal
DOON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Pifa Basirhat (W.B.)

President

Basirhat Rabindra Nazrul Educational
And Social Welfare Trust

Phone: 1800-121-889911 (Toll Free)

Mobile: 6292110118 / 6292110119 / 6292110120

Web: www.disbasirhat.co.in

E-mail: DIDS@disbasirhat.co.in / Info@disbasirhat.co.in